
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE EXAM 2021-22 

      

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST 

      

Course : 409 M.A.(Womens Studies) 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21046675 2104093733729 SAI DEVI S  1 262 

2 PU21031967 2104092825735 ANNAPOORNA NAIR  2 219 

3 PU21041643 2104091809904 ASHNA ANIFER  3 209 

4 PU21093025 2104093733753 ARATHI ANEESH I K  4 200 

5 PU21022047 2104093127777 ARJUN K PURUSHAN  5 185 

6 PU21084227 2104090803100 NANDANA R  6 178 

7 PU21077081 2104092115270 MADHURI R  7 177 

8 PU21080365 2104091003691 DARSHANA BHATTACHARJEE  8 175 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21054301 2104092825737 VIKAS KUMAR VERMA  9 170 

2 PU21018555 2104091809887 SILPA K S  12 166 

3 PU21092237 2104092020674 MUHAMMED SABEER MP  14 162 

4 PU21027187 2104092016527 UDAYASWANI S  16 155 

5 PU21020737 2104091003696 RASHMITA SAIKIA  18 148 

6 PU21060069 2104092522260 SNEHA O  19 146 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21062787 2104093231481 PATOLE SURAJ BABASAHEB  28 105 

2 PU21055713 2104092018836 NEHA BALACHANDRAN K  37 67 

3 PU21075811 2104091205469 CHITYALA RAMYA  41 44 



      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21070285 2104091003690 BISHNU J PEGU  26 129 

2 PU21087509 2104092625119 SWATI TOPPO  33 75 

      END     

      

 

  



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21054301 2104092825737 VIKAS KUMAR VERMA  9 170 

2 PU21013957 2104091003681 CHAYANIKA BHARADWAJ  10 167 

3 PU21023077 2104092016587 OLGA MANOMI  11 167 

4 PU21018555 2104091809887 SILPA K S  12 166 

5 PU21088157 2104091914169 DHRITI BANERJEE  13 165 

6 PU21092237 2104092020674 MUHAMMED SABEER MP  14 162 

7 PU21045009 2104091003682 NAMRATA BORUAH  15 162 

8 PU21027187 2104092016527 UDAYASWANI S  16 155 

9 PU21085931 2104091809912 ALEENA POLLY  17 153 

10 PU21020737 2104091003696 RASHMITA SAIKIA  18 148 

11 PU21060069 2104092522260 SNEHA O  19 146 

12 PU21080175 2104092019854 RAMSHI K  20 145 

13 PU21042005 2104091809889 SITHARA T  21 145 

14 PU21021293 2104091809931 NAEEMA SIRAJ  22 143 

15 PU21084467 2104090200142 MRITUNJAY KUMAR  23 140 

16 PU21005657 2104093733733 POURNAMI E M  24 134 

17 PU21067381 2104092018889 AISWARYA KK  25 130 

18 PU21070285 2104091003690 BISHNU J PEGU  26 129 

19 PU21085497 2104092020027 RAVYA T P  27 115 

20 PU21062787 2104093231481 PATOLE SURAJ BABASAHEB  28 105 

21 PU21055127 2104090702391 RAMYA P  29 101 

22 PU21029443 2104091809933 ANUPAMA MOHAN  30 94 

23 PU21042131 2104092016536 FAISA RAHMATH T P  31 87 

24 PU21004623 2104093127616 PUGHAZHARASI A  32 82 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21080175 2104092019854 RAMSHI K  20 145 

2 PU21021293 2104091809931 NAEEMA SIRAJ  22 143 

3 PU21084467 2104090200142 MRITUNJAY KUMAR  23 140 



4 PU21067381 2104092018889 AISWARYA KK  25 130 

5 PU21085497 2104092020027 RAVYA T P  27 115 

6 PU21042131 2104092016536 FAISA RAHMATH T P  31 87 

7 PU21004623 2104093127616 PUGHAZHARASI A  32 82 

8 PU21042001 2104092016535 ANNA K  34 72 

9 PU21018251 2104091003684 TAPASI DUTTA  35 71 

10 PU21086367 2104092020033 VIBITHA A P  38 60 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21075987 2104091205470 ANTHADUPULA ARCHANA  43 14 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21070407 2104091205465 BANOTH MANJULA  36 68 

2 PU21003591 2104092625113 ASIMALA LAKRA  39 60 

3 PU21075789 2104091205468 MANUPATI SHIRISHA  40 52 

4 PU21048017 2104091205449 GUGULOTHU SAIDAMMA  42 35 

      END     

            

 


